© oo ~NOUA WNRLR T
Q
(@)
™

N NNNNNNRRRRRRRR R R
O U D WNREROWOWNOOUDA WNRO

Bib

1255
1269
1259
1268
1260
1257
1254
1244
1263
1230
1258
1228
1266
1239
1242
1271
1265
1252
1241
1251
1270
1235
1261
1267
1237
1264

Missouri River Runners Coca Cola Classic
November 05, 2022 - Sioux City, IA

OVERALL 10K RACE

H kKKK KX WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE %% %k sk sk k& k%
1268 Samantha Voeltz

1

39

46:58.7

*¥kAEAkk**** MEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *** %% % %% % %
1255 Martin Nelkie

1

30

38:17.3

A HAA KA XXX WOMEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE sk #eskxsknx
1260 Kjersten Welch

1

43

47:24.2

¥EAEkk***% MEN MASTERS RESULTS FOR 10K RACE *** % ¥ %k xxx
1259 David Ensz

1

First Name
Martin
Cody
David
Samantha
Kjersten
Rheanne
Samual
Jerry
Drew
Jessica
Amy
Sonia
Colby
Carol
Kasey
Andriette
Bjella
Jeff

Julie
Teresa
Hilary
Reese
Joyce
Valarie
Megan
Jaki

10K - Overall
Last Name Distance
Nelkie 10K
Bardell 10K
Ensz 10K
Voeltz 10K
Welch 10K
Hoffman 10K
Brannon 10K
Diveley 10K
Bockenstedt 10K
Gengler 10K
Williams 10K
Lopez 10K
Ziehmer 10K
Hohenthaner 10K
Nelkie 10K
Wickstrom 10K
Bockenstedt 10K
Decker 10K
Lohr 10K
Decker 10K
Rice 10K
Regier 10K

Feuerhelm 10K
Hernandez 10K
Donahoe-Ripp 10K
Bockenstedt 10K

Age
30
31
43
25
52
31
18
56
51
42
46
47
47
62
31
67
15
58
41
55
33
13
48
27
53
42

43

42:59.1

Gender
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Time

38:17.3
40:15.3
42:59.1
46:58.7
47:24.2
47:38.5
48:18.1
48:35.3
49:17.2
49:24.4
49:31.8
49:37.5
49:48.3
50:19.3
50:36.5
51:27.1
51:27.6
52:11.8
52:53.3
54:19.9
55:16.5
55:35.1
55:44.5
56:16.5
57:33.2
59:29.0



27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34

kDOO\lChU'I.bUONI—‘E
Q
(@)
(1]

NNNNNNRRRRRRRRR R
U D WNREROWOWNOOUDWNERO

1238
1245
1249
1250
1246
1233
1231
1247
1229
1232
1234
1236
1240
1243
1248
1253
1256

Bib

1268
1260
1257
1230
1258
1228
1239
1242
1271
1265
1241
1251
1270
1235
1261
1267
1237
1264
1238
1245
1249
1246
1233
1231
1247
1234

Danielle
Krista
Lisa
Blake
Heidi
Allison
Nyannah
Beth
Matt
Gary
Jean
Heather
Sarah
Erin
Deon
Jo
Amanda

First name
Samantha
Kjersten
Rheanne
Jessica
Amy
Sonia
Carol
Kasey
Andriette
Bjella
Julie
Teresa
Hilary
Reese
Joyce
Valarie
Megan
Jaki
Danielle
Krista
Lisa
Heidi
Allison
Nyannah
Beth
Jean

Fleming 10K
Van Heuvelen 10K
Roepke 10K
Roepke 10K
Bents 10K
Liska 10K
Jones 10K
Towne 10K
Nesmith 10K
Peters 10K
Gill 10K
Reynolds 10K
Bigley 10K
Hansel 10K

Billingsley 10K
Trobaugh 10K

Moser 10K
10K - Women
Last name Distance
Voeltz 10K
Welch 10K
Hoffman 10K
Gengler 10K
Williams 10K
Lopez 10K
Hohenthaner 10K
Nelkie 10K

Wickstrom 10K
Bockenstedt 10K

Lohr 10K
Decker 10K
Rice 10K
Regier 10K

Feuerhelm 10K
Hernandez 10K
Donahoe-Ripp 10K
Bockenstedt 10K

Fleming 10K
Van Heuvelen 10K
Roepke 10K
Bents 10K
Liska 10K
Jones 10K
Towne 10K
Gill 10K

38
42
56
62
44
34
14
41
51
68
57
49
38
44
41
61
36

Age
25
52
31
42
46
47
62
31
67
15
41
55
33
13
48
27
53
42
38
42
56
44
34
14
41
57

Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Male

Female
Female
Female
Female
Male

Female
Female

Gender
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

1:01:32.1
1:02:56.7
1:04:35.5
1:05:51.8
1:09:07.3
1:14:20.2
1:15:37.7
1:23:45.5
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
46:58.7
47:24.2
47:38.5
49:24.4
49:31.8
49:37.5
50:19.3
50:36.5
51:27.1
51:27.6
52:53.3
54:19.9
55:16.5
55:35.1
55:44.5
56:16.5
57:33.2
59:29.0
1:01:32.1
1:02:56.7
1:04:35.5
1:09:07.3
1:14:20.2
1:15:37.7
1:23:45.5
DNS



© 0O ~NOUA WNRLR T
Q
(@)
™

1236
1240
1243
1253
1256

Bib

1255
1269
1259
1254
1244
1263
1266
1252
1250
1229
1232
1248

Heather
Sarah
Erin

Jo
Amanda

First name
Martin
Cody
David
Samual
Jerry
Drew
Colby
Jeff
Blake
Matt
Gary
Deon

Reynolds 10K
Bigley 10K
Hansel 10K
Trobaugh 10K
Moser 10K
10K - Men
Last name Distance
Nelkie 10K
Bardell 10K
Ensz 10K
Brannon 10K
Diveley 10K
Bockenstedt 10K
Ziehmer 10K
Decker 10K
Roepke 10K
Nesmith 10K
Peters 10K
Billingsley 10K

49
38
44
61
36

Age
30
31
43
18
56
51
47
58
62
51
68
41

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Time
38:17.3
40:15.3
42:59.1
48:18.1
48:35.3
49:17.2
49:48.3
52:11.8
1:05:51.8
DNS
DNS
DNS



