Missouri River Runners Coca Cola Classic November 05, 2022 - Sioux City, IA

OVERALL 10K RACE

*****	* WO	MEN OVERALL	RESULTS F	OR 10K RACE	******	:***	
1	**** WOMEN OVERALL RESULTS FOR 10K RACE * 1268 Samantha Voeltz			39	46:58.7	7	
*****	*** M	EN OVERALL RI	ESLILTS FOR	R 10K RACE **	******	**	
1		Martin Nelkie		. 1011 101	30	38:17.3	3
		MEN MASTERS		OR 10K RACE			
1 1260 Kjersten Welch		h		43	43 47:24.2		
******	** M	EN MASTERS R	ESULTS FOI	R 10K RACE *:	******	**	
1		David Ensz	200210101	. 101. 10.101	43	42:59.1	L
		10K	- Overall				
First Na	me	Last Name	Distance	Age	Ger	nder	Time
Martin		Nelkie	10K	30	Ma	le	38:17.3
Cody		Bardell	10K	31	Ma	le	40:15.3
David		Ensz	10K	43	Ma	le	42:59.1
Samantha		Voeltz	10K	25	Fen	nale	46:58.7
Kjerster		Welch	10K	52	Fen	nale	47:24.2
Rheanne		Hoffman	10K	31	Fen	nale	47:38.5
Samual		Brannon	10K	18	Ma	le	48:18.1
Jerry		Diveley	10K	56	Ma	le	48:35.3
Drew		Bockenstedt	10K	51	Ma	le	49:17.2
Jessica		Gengler	10K	42	Fen	nale	49:24.4
Amy		Williams	10K	46	Fen	nale	49:31.8
Sonia		Lopez	10K	47	Fen	nale	49:37.5
Colby		Ziehmer	10K	47	Ma	le	49:48.3
Carol		Hohenthaner	10K	62	Fen	nale	50:19.3
Kasey		Nelkie	10K	31	Fen	nale	50:36.5
Andriett	e	Wickstrom	10K	67	Fen	nale	51:27.1
Bjella		Bockenstedt	10K	15	Fen	nale	51:27.6
Jeff		Decker	10K	58	Ma	le	52:11.8
Julie		Lohr	10K	41	Fen	nale	52:53.3
Teresa		Decker	10K	55	Fen	nale	54:19.9
Hilary		Rice	10K	33	Fen	nale	55:16.5
Reese		Regier	10K	13	Fen	nale	55:35.1
Joyce		Feuerhelm	10K	48	Fen	nale	55:44.5
Valarie		Hernandez	10K	27	Fen	nale	56:16.5
Megan		Donahoe-Ripp	10K	53	Fen	nale	57:33.2
_							

Place

Bib

Jaki

Bockenstedt 10K

59:29.0

Female

27	1238	Danielle	Fleming	10K	38	Female	1:01:32.1
28	1245	Krista	Van Heuvelen		42	Female	1:02:56.7
29	1249	Lisa	Roepke	10K	56	Female	1:04:35.5
30	1250	Blake	Roepke	10K	62	Male	1:05:51.8
31	1246	Heidi	Bents	10K	44	Female	1:09:07.3
32	1233	Allison	Liska	10K	34	Female	1:14:20.2
33	1231	Nyannah	Jones	10K	14	Female	1:15:37.7
34	1247	Beth	Towne	10K	41	Female	1:23:45.5
-	1229	Matt	Nesmith	10K	51	Male	DNS
-	1232	Gary	Peters	10K	68	Male	DNS
-	1234	Jean	Gill	10K	57	Female	DNS
-	1236	Heather	Reynolds	10K	49	Female	DNS
-	1240	Sarah	Bigley	10K	38	Female	DNS
-	1243	Erin	Hansel	10K	44	Female	DNS
-	1248	Deon	Billingsley	10K	41	Male	DNS
-	1253	Jo	Trobaugh	10K	61	Female	DNS
-	1256	Amanda	Moser	10K	36	Female	DNS
			10K	- Women			
Place	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Age	Gender	Time
1	1268	Samantha	Voeltz	10K	25	Female	46:58.7
2	1260	Kjersten	Welch	10K	52	Female	47:24.2
3	1257	Rheanne	Hoffman	10K	31	Female	47:38.5
4	1230	Jessica	Gengler	10K	42	Female	49:24.4
5	1258	Amy	Williams	10K	46	Female	49:31.8
6	1228	Sonia	Lopez	10K	47	Female	49:37.5
7	1239	Carol	Hohenthaner	10K	62	Female	50:19.3
8	1242	Kasey	Nelkie	10K	31	Female	50:36.5
9	1271	Andriette	Wickstrom	10K	67	Female	51:27.1
10	1265	Bjella	Bockenstedt	10K	15	Female	51:27.6
11	1241	Julie	Lohr	10K	41	Female	52:53.3
12	1251	Teresa	Decker	10K	55	Female	54:19.9
13	1270	Hilary	Rice	10K	33	Female	55:16.5
14	1235	Reese	Regier	10K	13	Female	55:35.1
15	1261	Joyce	Feuerhelm	10K	48	Female	55:44.5
16	1267	Valarie	Hernandez	10K	27	Female	56:16.5
17	1237	Megan	Donahoe-Ripp	10K	53	Female	57:33.2
18	1264	Jaki	Bockenstedt	10K	42	Female	59:29.0
19	1238	Danielle	Fleming	10K	38	Female	1:01:32.1
20	1245	Krista	Van Heuvelen	10K	42	Female	1:02:56.7
21	1249	Lisa	Roepke	10K	56	Female	1:04:35.5
22	1246	Heidi	Bents	10K	44	Female	1:09:07.3
23	1233	Allison	Liska	10K	34	Female	1:14:20.2
24	1231	Nyannah	Jones	10K	14	Female	1:15:37.7
25	1247	, Beth	Towne	10K	41	Female	1:23:45.5
-	1234	Jean	Gill	10K	57	Female	DNS

	-	1236	Heather	Reynolds	10K	49	Female	DNS	
	-	1240	Sarah	Bigley	10K	38	Female	DNS	
	-	1243	Erin	Hansel	10K	44	Female	DNS	
	-	1253	Jo	Trobaugh	10K	61	Female	DNS	
	-	1256	Amanda	Moser	10K	36	Female	DNS	
10K - Men									
	Place	Bib	First name	Last name	Distance	Age	Gender	Time	
	1	1255	Martin	Nelkie	10K	30	Male	38:17.3	
	2	1269	Cody	Bardell	10K	31	Male	40:15.3	
	3	1259	David	Ensz	10K	43	Male	42:59.1	
	4	1254	Samual	Brannon	10K	18	Male	48:18.1	
	5	1244	Jerry	Diveley	10K	56	Male	48:35.3	
	6	1263	Drew	Bockenstedt	10K	51	Male	49:17.2	
	7	1266	Colby	Ziehmer	10K	47	Male	49:48.3	
	8	1252	Jeff	Decker	10K	58	Male	52:11.8	
	9	1250	Blake	Roepke	10K	62	Male	1:05:51.8	
	-	1229	Matt	Nesmith	10K	51	Male	DNS	
	-	1232	Gary	Peters	10K	68	Male	DNS	
	-	1248	Deon	Billingsley	10K	41	Male	DNS	